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turnveremn

sterFsburg
Madchen
Kategorie B
[ Rang | Name | Vvorname [Jahrgang] 60m | Wweit | Ball |
1 Sari Sarah 1996 9.31 4.10 25.56
2 Schmutz llona 1996 9.65 3.55 23.60
3/André Nathalie 1996 9.72 3.43 24.27
4 Fahrni Corinne 1996 10.63 3.10 13.36
Kategorie C
[ Rang | Name | Vvorname [Jahrgang] 60m | Wweit | Ball |
Tagessiegerin 1 Girod Lea 1997 9.61 3.86 25.70
2 von Gunten Ramona 1997 10.46 3.81 33.85
3/Siegenthaler |Melina 1998 9.19 3.76 23.30
4 Lischer Ramona 1997 10.05 3.41 26.10
5 Délitzsch Michelle 1998 9.97 3.28 18.50
6 Frey Sara 1997 10.56 3.19 15.60
7 Viscardi Diana 1998 11.17 3.58 19.90
7 Lengacher Tamara 1998 10.73 2.75 16.20
9 Schwarz Flavia 1998 10.80 3.13 10.45
10 Ruchti Sara 1998 10.81 2.75 15.10
11 Patkovic Anita 1998 11.48 2.14 22.65
12 Radivojevic Milena 1998 11.32 2.80 24.20
Kategorie D
[ Rang | Name | Vvorname [Jahrgang] 60m | weit | Ball |
1 Muhlethaler Fabienne 2000 11.17 2.79 23.56
1 Achermann Jessica 1999 10.66 2.83 16.91
3 Obrist Sophia 1999 10.74 2.50 17.66
4 Steinmann Lara 1999 11.00 2.61 17.10
5 Kropf Samantha 1999 11.70 2.62 17.64
6 Weber Selin 1999 11.45 2.61 17.35
7 Siegenthaler |Lara 2001 11.37 2.92 11.02
8 Tesfamaryam | Betiel 2000 11.82 1.89 27.50
9 Christen Selina 1999 11.74 2.56 15.54
10 Ryser Marion 2000 11.45 2.60 11.70
11 Zimmermann |Melanie 2001 11.77 2.29 16.80
12 Engelberts Dorine 2000 12.57 2.04 20.54
13 Zuber Anina 1999 11.69 2.39 9.00
14 Witschi Linda 2000 12.13 1.94 15.96
15 Kocher Amanda 1999 11.95 2.52 12.79
16 Ryter Aline 2000 11.70 1.96 13.48
17 Ottmann Julia 2000 12.33 2.32 9.17
17 Wenger Mirjam 1999 11.79 1.68 14.58
19 Schwarz Laura 2000 11.56 1.36 8.82
20 Boss Michelle 2000 13.07 1.84 16.76
21 Loosli Laura 2000 11.52 2.24 10.43
22 Stern Tina 1999 13.31 1.76 14.54
23 Dolitzsch Sharon 2000 12.62 1.80 8.68
24/Siegenthaler |Kaja 2003 13.72 1.76 1.36



Knaben

Kategorie A
| Rang | Name | Vorname [Jahrgang| 80m | Weit [ Hoch | Kugel |
1 Ogi Roman 1993 11.57 4.42 1.30 7.34
2 André Pascal 1994 11.57 4.15 1.35 6.77
Kategorie B
| Rang | Name | Vorname |[Jahrgang| 60m | Weit | Ball |
1 Ogi Tim 1996 9.59 3.54 39.50
2 Pliss Samuel 1996 9.97 3.50 28.31
3 Greber Adrian 1995 10.05 3.37 24.90
Kategorie C
| Rang | Name | Vorname [Jahrgang| 60m | Weit | Ball |
1 Meier Lars 1997 9.66 3.62 33.12
2 Ddlitzsch Luca 1997 10.03 3.74 34.82
3/Abbihl Cedric 1998 10.05 3.28 30.55
4 Lehmann Tobias 1997 9.80 3.44 29.42
5 Burdel Patrick 1998 10.33 3.46 25.17
6 Cardi Gian-Luca 1998 10.52 3.57 25.07
7 Fahrni Remo 1998 10.34 3.15 24.77
8 Ottmann Yannick 1997 10.34 3.24 23.56
8 Graf Jan 1998 10.08 3.19 25.82
10 Boss Marc 1997 10.60 3.45 28.27
11 Finsterwalder David 1997 10.40 3.19 24.71
12 Steinmann Luca 1998 11.10 3.16 34.39
13|Saurer Sandro 1998 10.93 3.15 24.34
14 Kurz Jan 1998 10.74 2.90 22.45
15/Andenmatten  Joel 1997 10.95 3.28 20.07
16 Trachsel Marc 1998 11.08 2.47 22.19
Kategorie D
| Rang | Name | Vorname |[Jahrgang| 60m | Weit | Ball |
Tagessiegerl Frey Tim 1999 10.44 3.37 29.00
2|Frey Silas 1999 10.58 3.32 31.20
3 Oester Robin 1999 9.78 2.89 23.20
4 Lory Elias 1999 10.33 3.03 32.60
5 Meier Aaron 1999 10.40 3.12 23.90
6 Sablatnig Raffael 1999 10.35 2.64 27.10
7 Frey Andrin 2000 10.83 3.03 29.52
8 von Gunten Micha 1999 10.29 2.93 19.00
9 Bldsch Fabian 2001 11.15 3.18 23.99
10 Hebeisen Dominik 1999 11.53 2.75 28.98
11 Trachsel Raffael 1999 10.79 2.87 24.18
12 Schmutz Fabio 1999 10.87 3.06 19.70
13 Nyffeler Yannik 1999 11.25 2.81 24.10
14|Gosteli Paulo 2000 11.00 2.49 25.72
15 Kunz Oliver 1999 10.44 2.67 20.20
16 Meier Joris 2000 11.22 2.70 23.80
17/Kinzl Anic 1999 11.09 2.65 19.70
18 Achselbein Mario 2001 11.13 2.55 23.50
19|Oester Andrin 1999 10.65 2.73 22.10
19 Weber Livio 2001 11.74 2.82 22.99
21 Zircher Alessandro 1999 11.32 2.86 23.27
22|Blaser David 2000 11.53 2.77 22.14
23|Chiquet Nicola 1999 11.45 2.64 22.30
24 Fontanelli Andrea 2000 11.79 3.08 16.90
25/Brunner Enrico 1999 10.95 2.57 14.70



25 Kurth

27 Steiner

28 Buhler

29 Collazzo
30 Radivojevic
31/ Kurz

32 Kohler

33 Haglov

34 Kuster

35 Kunz

36 Trachsel
37 Tesfamariym
38 Frey

39 Blaser

40 Christen
41|Graf

42 Dolitzsch

Jan
Tobias
Nicolas
Leandro
Stefan
Pascal
Jann
Simon
Alain
Moritz
Patrick
Rimon
Levin
Loris
Tommy
Gino
Nicholas

2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999
2002
2002
1999
2001
2001
2002

11.82
11.62
11.70
11.47
12.02
12.14
12.28
13.06
11.94
12.54
13.07
12.90
13.06
10.92
12.74
12.29
15.68

2.62
2.55
2.70
2.63
2.28
2.46
2.54
2.56
2.57
241
2.18
2.33
2.27
2.96
2.20
1.71
1.77

18.85
17.54
20.90
13.42
23.30
15.21
16.25
12.67
11.38
13.55
20.50
15.78
16.34
15.26
11.93
12.31
11.40



